
Bloomfield JV 365 39 — 59 0.66 5 96 3.80
Paul Carlson fr 50 5 — 5 1.00 0 1 / 2 25.00
Ben Dick fr 10 1 — 4 0.25 0 4 / 6 1.67
Samantha Madafferi so 10 1 — 1 1.00 0 2 / 2 5.00
Jessica Martin so 30 3 — 5 0.60 0 8 / 8 3.75
Kate McGuire so 135 15 — 23 0.65 3 11 / 13 10.38
Katharina Schulz-Pilligiam X 20 2 — 2 1.00 0 8 / 10 2.00
Jon Steele so 0 6 / 6
Audrey Stevens so 20 2 — 3 0.67 0 9 / 12 1.67
Steven Strapp so 0 8 / 9
Paige Turnbull fr 10 1 — 2 0.50 0 7 / 7 1.43
Sara Turnbull jr 30 3 — 4 0.75 0 4 / 5 6.00
Kate Whiting fr 40 4 — 6 0.67 0 8 / 9 4.44
Jessica Wochner so 10 2 — 4 0.50 2 7 / 7 1.43

Honeoye JV 640 67 — 99 0.68 6 96 6.67
David Carpenter so 10 1 — 4 0.25 0 6 / 6 1.67
Sarah Carpenter jr 0 7 / 7
Erinn Conlon jr 110 13 — 20 0.65 4 11 / 11 10.00
Alicia Cornelia so 5 1 — 4 0.25 1 11 / 11 0.45
Sam DeFabbia-Kane so 80 8 — 8 1.00 0 9 / 9 8.89
Mellisa Green fr 0 8 / 8
Becky Howes jr 0 5 / 5
John Knight so 255 26 — 37 0.70 1 11 / 11 23.18
Kara Kubli jr 0 2 / 2
Robyn Lackey jr 40 4 — 5 0.80 0 6 / 7 5.71
Katelyn Morich 0 2 / 2
Meghan Mulley 20 2 — 2 1.00 0 2 / 2 10.00
Mike Pellitiere so 120 12 — 17 0.71 0 8 / 8 15.00
Ben Richardson fr 0 0 — 2 0.00 0 7 / 7 0.00

Livonia JV 610 63 — 106 0.59 4 76 -20
Brandon Braun fr 20 2 — 3 0.67 0 3 / 4 5.00
Chad Jason fr 0 6 / 10
Jarrod Keihl fr 305 32 — 48 0.67 3 12 / 24 12.71
Andrew Keller fr 20 2 — 3 0.67 0 5 / 9 2.22
Matt Leader fr 255 26 — 48 0.54 1 10 / 20 12.75
Eric Morgan so 0 3 / 5
Charles Young jr 10 1 — 4 0.25 0 2 / 4 2.50
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